
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 AUGUST, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

6461 1 COME AWAY WITH ME Norah Jones1 <P>11 BNO/UMA 5417472

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

5

6

14

4

7

8

12

17

11

15

9

R/E

18

16

R/E

R/E

R/E

ULTIMATE SINATRA

KIND OF BLUE

LA LA LAND

GREAT WOMEN OF SONG: NINA SIMONE

LOVE FOR SALE

BAKEHOUSE DOZEN

DUETS

BLUE TRAIN

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

THE ESSENTIAL

IT'S TIME

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

MOVING ON SKIFFLE

THE ESSENTIAL FRANK SINATRA

A BRAND NEW ME: ARETHA FRANKLIN (WITH THE ROYAL …

YOU'VE GOT TO LEARN

GHOSTS & LEGENDS: SONGS FROM THE BLUES TRILOGY

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

EVENINGS AT THE VILLAGE GATE

Frank Sinatra

Miles Davis

Soundtrack

Nina Simone

Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga

Lloyd Spiegel

Kevin Borich

John Coltrane

Fleetwood Mac

Fleetwood Mac

Michael Buble

Norah Jones

Van Morrison

Frank Sinatra

Aretha Franklin

Nina Simone

Russell Morris

Buddy Guy

John Coltrane, Eric Dolphy

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

VE/UMA

INR/UMA

IND

MGM

BNO/UMA

SME

SME

RPS/WAR

EMI

VMA/UMA

COL/SME

RHI/WAR

VE/UMA

AMB/MGM

SVT/SME

VE/UMA

<P>2

<P>5

1

1

1

5

1

4

1

4

3

3

1

5

1

5

3

10

1

1

9

400

878

198

24

37

2

4

199

178

88

783

64

22

87

59

3

8

68

3

4729205

88697335522

B002562002

5517057

B003318601

LS0323

KBD01

3771410

88985493092

19075981502

9362489462

0988542

4819141

88697786732

8122794237

B003788302

AMBITION210

19075812472

B003778402

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




