

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ANTKE		32 GOLD 33000 DINITS REPERTINON 70000 DINITS REPERT		TO WELK LAV LAST WEEK	TITIMESTIN FIFTH	GH FOSITION
AR	RIA .	JAZ	ZA	ND BLUES ALBUMS CHART	WE	EK COMMENC	ING 14 AU	GUST, 202
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	646	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones	<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
2	2	400	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra		UNI/UMA	4729205
3	3	878	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
4	5	198	1	LA LA LAND	Soundtrack		INR/UMA	B002562002
5	6	24	5	GREAT WOMEN OF SONG: NINA SIMONE	Nina Simone		VE/UMA	5517057
6	14	37	1	LOVE FOR SALE	Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga		INR/UMA	B003318601
7	4	2	4	BAKEHOUSE DOZEN	Lloyd Spiegel		IND	LS0323
8	7	4	1	DUETS	Kevin Borich		MGM	KBD01
9	8	199	4	BLUE TRAIN	John Coltrane		BNO/UMA	3771410
10	12	178	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac		SME	88985493092
11	17	88	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac		SME	19075981502
12	11	783	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble	<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
13	15	64	5	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones		EMI	0988542
14	9	22	1	MOVING ON SKIFFLE	Van Morrison		VMA/UMA	4819141
15	R/E	87	5	THE ESSENTIAL FRANK SINATRA	Frank Sinatra		COL/SME	88697786732
16	18	59	3	A BRAND NEW ME: ARETHA FRANKLIN (WITH THE ROYAL .	Aretha Franklin		RHI/WAR	8122794237
17	16	3	10	YOU'VE GOT TO LEARN	Nina Simone		VE/UMA	B003788302
18	R/E	8	1	GHOSTS & LEGENDS: SONGS FROM THE BLUES TRILOGY	Russell Morris		AMB/MGM	AMBITION210
19	R/E	68	1	THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19075812472
20	R/E	3	9	EVENINGS AT THE VILLAGE GATE	John Coltrane, Eric Dolphy		VE/UMA	B003778402